
                       NEW MEXICO STATE HIGH SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 

                             RIO RANCHO, NM - NOVEMBER 4, 2017 

                                   TEAM RESULTS: 6A GIRLS 

 

  1.    52  Cleveland                                (  19:54.12  1:39:30.60   2:26.10) 

======================================================= 

  1      1  Amanda Mayoral           18:23.65 

  2      6  Britney Lovato           19:41.05 

  3      9  Savanah Vasquez          20:09.15 

  4     16  Maya Cravens-Gras        20:27.00 

  5     20  Faith Lovato             20:49.75 

  6   ( 26) Ailana Toya              21:06.95 

  7   ( 36) Samantha Tuttle          21:34.45 

 

  2.    57  Rio Rancho                               (  20:07.22  1:40:36.10   1:29.20) 

======================================================= 

  1      4  Reina Paredes            19:27.25 

  2      5  Andi Almodovar           19:32.55 

  3     11  Cecilia Quesada          20:15.55 

  4     14  Sierra Delaware          20:24.30 

  5     23  Megan Barbier            20:56.45 

  6   ( 40) Shannon Miller           21:42.60 

  7   ( 44) Cassandra Campanozz      22:00.90 

 

  3.    89  Eldorado                                 (  20:25.35  1:42:06.75   2:06.60) 

======================================================= 

  1      2  Jasmine Turtle-Morale    19:04.90 

  2     17  Esther Beck              20:27.25 

  3     19  Joely Depoy              20:29.60 

  4     21  Reilly McClanahan        20:53.50 

  5     30  Madeleine Velasquez      21:11.50 

  6   ( 32) Laurynn Sisneros         21:18.70 

  7   ( 41) Susanna Wollard          21:43.75 

 

  4.   106  Albuquerque High                         (  20:39.21  1:43:16.05   2:17.95) 

======================================================= 

  1      3  Alisa Marez-Fishbein     19:17.05 

  2     13  Isa Nellos               20:23.70 

  3     18  Ava Miller               20:27.55 

  4     35  Emily Schoellkopf        21:32.75 

  5     37  Olivia Chynoweth         21:35.00 

  6   ( 38) Sophia Jaramillo         21:37.75 

  7   ( 53) Emma Yakely              22:31.00 

 

  5.   121  Sandia                                   (  20:53.63  1:44:28.15   2:18.20) 

======================================================= 

  1      7  Olivia Salter            19:47.55 

  2     12  Mikhaela Barnes          20:20.85 

  3     25  Breanna Teschner         21:00.10 

  4     31  Celeste Rudolfo          21:13.90 

  5     46  Kaitlynn Maestas         22:05.75 

  6   ( 64) Isabella Rudolfo         23:14.50 

  7   ( 69) Devin Ritter             23:55.30 

 

  6.   131  Volcano Vista                            (  21:00.39  1:45:01.95   2:10.55) 

======================================================= 

  1      8  Lila Nezar               19:55.35 

  2     10  Leney Cheney             20:11.00 

  3     27  Isabella Schrader        21:07.70 

  4     39  Brooke Blankenship       21:42.00 

  5     47  Abby Davison             22:05.90 

  6   ( 48) Alyssa Brito             22:10.20 

  7   ( 52) Alicia Salazar           22:29.45 

 

  7.   191  Centennial                               (  21:41.68  1:48:28.40   1:36.55) 

======================================================= 

  1     22  Catherine Taylor         20:54.60 

  2     28  Desiree Martinez         21:09.20 

  3     42  Olivia Drake             21:47.80 

  4     45  Jessica Rios             22:05.65 

  5     54  Serenity Chavez          22:31.15 

  6   ( 63) Savanah Mihecoby         23:05.90 

  7   ( 65) Jessa Gegax              23:14.85 

 

  8.   210  La Cueva                                 (  21:52.42  1:49:22.10   1:47.25) 

======================================================= 

  1     24  Brynn Esplin             20:58.20 

  2     29  Jessica Penners          21:10.70 

  3     43  Grace Bernhart           21:51.80 

  4     55  Nizhoni Milton           22:35.95 

  5     59  Katie Butler             22:45.45 

  6   ( 62) Julia Avery              22:57.95 

  7   ( 67) Crosby Grigsby           23:40.20 

 

  9.   266  Onate                                    (  22:30.31  1:52:31.55   1:58.05) 

======================================================= 

  1     33  Alyssa Epperson          21:19.65 

  2     50  Megan Hurst              22:18.10 

  3     57  Teresa Paradis           22:42.35 

  4     60  Hailey Montemayor        22:53.75 

  5     66  Brianna Aguilera         23:17.70 

  6   ( 70) Maria Wright             24:15.65 

 

 10.   285  Mayfield                                 (  22:53.65  1:54:28.25   2:12.00) 

======================================================= 

  1     49  Brenda Prieto            22:16.20 

  2     51  Ricki Lucero             22:23.65 

  3     56  Raegan Gorzeman          22:37.55 

  4     58  Haily Palacios           22:42.65 

  5     71  Alyssa Madrid            24:28.20 

  6   ( 72) Itzel Muniz              24:41.70 

  7   ( 74) Mireya Sanchez-Maes      25:02.45 

 

 11.   313  West Mesa                                (  23:44.82  1:58:44.10   3:56.45) 

======================================================= 

  1     34  Jennifer Martinez        21:29.35 

  2     61  Tiyanna Nelson           22:57.45 

  3     68  Ali Varoz                23:52.80 

  4     73  Suzanne Pablo            24:58.70 

  5     77  Gracie Platero           25:25.80 

  6   ( 78) Beonica Begay            25:32.70 

  7   ( 79) Brittney Bravo           26:14.00 

 

 12.   327  Atrisco Heritage Academy                 (  24:51.30  2:04:16.50   6:31.90) 

======================================================= 

  1     15  Marissa Gallegos         20:25.25 

  2     75  Mya Ortega               25:14.05 

  3     76  Cassandra Gallegos       25:19.65 

  4     80  Yvonne Morales           26:20.40 

  5     81  Ariana Montoya           26:57.15 

  6   ( 82) Joslyn Barboa            27:29.45 

  7   ( 83) Samantha Rivas           28:29.90 

 



                     NEW MEXICO STATE HIGH SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 

                           RIO RANCHO, NM - NOVEMBER 4, 2017 

                          OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: 6A GIRLS 

 

Place TmPl Name                    School                      Finish   Pace  Bib#      

===== ==== ======================= =========================== ======== ===== =====  

    1    1 Amanda Mayoral          Cleveland                   18:23.65  5:56    90  

    2    2 Jasmine Turtle-Morale   Eldorado                    19:04.90  6:09   133  

    3    3 Alisa Marez-Fishbein    Albuquerque High            19:17.05  6:13    20  

    4    4 Reina Paredes           Rio Rancho                  19:27.25  6:16   323  

    5    5 Andi Almodovar          Rio Rancho                  19:32.55  6:18   318  

    6    6 Britney Lovato          Cleveland                   19:41.05  6:21    88  

    7    7 Olivia Salter           Sandia                      19:47.55  6:23   346  

    8      Nicole Lawrence         Cibola                      19:49.45  6:23    81  

    9    8 Lila Nezar              Volcano Vista               19:55.35  6:25   423  

   10      Emily Clarke            Manzano                     19:55.65  6:25   225  

   11    9 Savanah Vasquez         Cleveland                   20:09.15  6:30    93  

   12   10 Leney Cheney            Volcano Vista               20:11.00  6:30   421  

   13   11 Cecilia Quesada         Rio Rancho                  20:15.55  6:32   324  

   14   12 Mikhaela Barnes         Sandia                      20:20.85  6:33   341  

   15   13 Isa Nellos              Albuquerque High            20:23.70  6:34    22  

   16   14 Sierra Delaware         Rio Rancho                  20:24.30  6:35   321  

   17   15 Marissa Gallegos        Atrisco Heritage Academy    20:25.25  6:35    40  

   18      Mitzy Madrid            Hobbs                       20:26.95  6:35   168  

   19   16 Maya Cravens-Gras       Cleveland                   20:27.00  6:35    87  

   20   17 Esther Beck             Eldorado                    20:27.25  6:36   129  

   21   18 Ava Miller              Albuquerque High            20:27.55  6:36    21  

   22   19 Joely Depoy             Eldorado                    20:29.60  6:36   130  

   23      Kelsey McNaughton       Clovis                      20:31.30  6:37   101  

   24   20 Faith Lovato            Cleveland                   20:49.75  6:43    89  

   25   21 Reilly McClanahan       Eldorado                    20:53.50  6:44   131  

   26   22 Catherine Taylor        Centennial                  20:54.60  6:44    73  

   27   23 Megan Barbier           Rio Rancho                  20:56.45  6:45   320  

   28   24 Brynn Esplin            La Cueva                    20:58.20  6:45   191  

   29   25 Breanna Teschner        Sandia                      21:00.10  6:46   347  

   30   26 Ailana Toya             Cleveland                   21:06.95  6:48    91  

   31   27 Isabella Schrader       Volcano Vista               21:07.70  6:49   425  

   32   28 Desiree Martinez        Centennial                  21:09.20  6:49    70  

   33   29 Jessica Penners         La Cueva                    21:10.70  6:49   195  

   34   30 Madeleine Velasquez     Eldorado                    21:11.50  6:50   134  

   35   31 Celeste Rudolfo         Sandia                      21:13.90  6:51   344  

   36   32 Laurynn Sisneros        Eldorado                    21:18.70  6:52   132  

   37      Daisy Gephart           Santa Fe                    21:18.70  6:52   348  

   38   33 Alyssa Epperson         Onate                       21:19.65  6:52   269  

   39   34 Jennifer Martinez       West Mesa                   21:29.35  6:55   428  

   40   35 Emily Schoellkopf       Albuquerque High            21:32.75  6:57    23  

   41   36 Samantha Tuttle         Cleveland                   21:34.45  6:57    92  

   42   37 Olivia Chynoweth        Albuquerque High            21:35.00  6:57    18  

   43   38 Sophia Jaramillo        Albuquerque High            21:37.75  6:58    19  

   44   39 Brooke Blankenship      Volcano Vista               21:42.00  7:00   419  

   45   40 Shannon Miller          Rio Rancho                  21:42.60  7:00   322  

   46   41 Susanna Wollard         Eldorado                    21:43.75  7:00   135  

   47   42 Olivia Drake            Centennial                  21:47.80  7:01    68  

   48      Baylee Lynn             Carlsbad                    21:49.05  7:02    66  

   49   43 Grace Bernhart          La Cueva                    21:51.80  7:03   190  

   50      McKinzey Allee          Piedra Vista                21:57.40  7:05   295  

   51   44 Cassandra Campanozz     Rio Rancho                  22:00.90  7:06   319  

   52   45 Jessica Rios            Centennial                  22:05.65  7:07    72  

   53   46 Kaitlynn Maestas        Sandia                      22:05.75  7:07   342  

   54   47 Abby Davison            Volcano Vista               22:05.90  7:07   422  

   55      Julia Fernald           Las Cruces                  22:07.00  7:08   203  

   56   48 Alyssa Brito            Volcano Vista               22:10.20  7:09   420  

   57   49 Brenda Prieto           Mayfield                    22:16.20  7:11   232  

   58   50 Megan Hurst             Onate                       22:18.10  7:11   270  

   59      Katherine Broten        Piedra Vista                22:22.70  7:13   296  

   60   51 Ricki Lucero            Mayfield                    22:23.65  7:13   228  

   61   52 Alicia Salazar          Volcano Vista               22:29.45  7:15   424  

   62   53 Emma Yakely             Albuquerque High            22:31.00  7:15    24  

   63   54 Serenity Chavez         Centennial                  22:31.15  7:15    67  

   64   55 Nizhoni Milton          La Cueva                    22:35.95  7:17   193  

   65   56 Raegan Gorzeman         Mayfield                    22:37.55  7:17   227  

   66   57 Teresa Paradis          Onate                       22:42.35  7:19   272  

   67   58 Haily Palacios          Mayfield                    22:42.65  7:19   231  

   68   59 Katie Butler            La Cueva                    22:45.45  7:20   194  

   69   60 Hailey Montemayor       Onate                       22:53.75  7:23   271  

   70   61 Tiyanna Nelson          West Mesa                   22:57.45  7:24   429  

   71   62 Julia Avery             La Cueva                    22:57.95  7:24   189  

   72   63 Savanah Mihecoby        Centennial                  23:05.90  7:27    71  

   73   64 Isabella Rudolfo        Sandia                      23:14.50  7:29   345  

   74   65 Jessa Gegax             Centennial                  23:14.85  7:29    69  

   75   66 Brianna Aguilera        Onate                       23:17.70  7:30   268  

   76      Ashley Soto             Valley                      23:32.55  7:35   167  

   77   67 Crosby Grigsby          La Cueva                    23:40.20  7:38   192  

   78      Lynae Mondragon         Rio Grande                  23:46.80  7:40   317  

   79   68 Ali Varoz               West Mesa                   23:52.80  7:42   432  

   80   69 Devin Ritter            Sandia                      23:55.30  7:42   343  

   81   70 Maria Wright            Onate                       24:15.65  7:49   274  

   82   71 Alyssa Madrid           Mayfield                    24:28.20  7:53   229  

   83   72 Itzel Muniz             Mayfield                    24:41.70  7:57   230  

   84   73 Suzanne Pablo           West Mesa                   24:58.70  8:03   430  

   85   74 Mireya Sanchez-Maes     Mayfield                    25:02.45  8:04   233  

   86   75 Mya Ortega              Atrisco Heritage Academy    25:14.05  8:08    44  

   87      Vanessa Morales         Valley                      25:14.60  8:08   418  

   88   76 Cassandra Gallegos      Atrisco Heritage Academy    25:19.65  8:10    41  

   89   77 Gracie Platero          West Mesa                   25:25.80  8:12   431  

   90   78 Beonica Begay           West Mesa                   25:32.70  8:14   426  

   91   79 Brittney Bravo          West Mesa                   26:14.00  8:27   427  

   92   80 Yvonne Morales          Atrisco Heritage Academy    26:20.40  8:29    43  

   93   81 Ariana Montoya          Atrisco Heritage Academy    26:57.15  8:41    42  

   94   82 Joslyn Barboa           Atrisco Heritage Academy    27:29.45  8:51    39  

   95   83 Samantha Rivas          Atrisco Heritage Academy    28:29.90  9:11    38 



                       NEW MEXICO STATE HIGH SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 

                             RIO RANCHO, NM - NOVEMBER 4, 2017 

                                   TEAM RESULTS: 5A GIRLS 

 

  1.    38  Albuquerque Academy                      (  20:01.41  1:40:07.05   1:03.85) 

======================================================= 

  1      2  Carly Wall               19:26.55 

  2      3  Zoe Hunter               19:30.35 

  3     10  Celeste Martinez         20:16.25 

  4     11  Jane Archibeck           20:23.50 

  5     12  Grace Archibeck          20:30.40 

  6   ( 17) Lillian Brunacini        21:02.00 

  7   ( 28) Toby Utterback           21:38.35 

 

  2.    69  Los Alamos                               (  20:37.21  1:43:06.05   1:49.50) 

======================================================= 

  1      5  Lidia Appell             19:47.05 

  2      8  Norissa Valdez           19:56.35 

  3     14  Mabel Pyle               20:52.75 

  4     15  Marin Kelly              20:53.35 

  5     27  Abby Beus                21:36.55 

  6   ( 39) Amaya Coblentz           22:10.85 

  7   ( 40) Paulina Burnside         22:16.05 

 

  3.   134  Kirtland Central                         (  21:31.04  1:47:35.20   0:54.90) 

======================================================= 

  1     21  Michaela Hawkins         21:10.05 

  2     22  Tiajhae Nez              21:11.05 

  3     23  Autumn Harrison          21:17.85 

  4     31  Chynitta Yazzie          21:51.30 

  5     37  Lakyla Yazzie            22:04.95 

  6   ( 42) Katilyn Harrison         22:30.65 

  7   ( 49) Leiyah Light             23:05.10 

 

  4.   135  Alamogordo                               (  21:32.74  1:47:43.70   1:12.75) 

======================================================= 

  1     16  Gabriella Sandoval       20:54.50 

  2     19  Kyla Fugate              21:06.45 

  3     30  Sheyenne Drake           21:43.25 

  4     32  Hannah Casares           21:52.25 

  5     38  Moriah Martin            22:07.25 

  6   ( 53) Madison Varnier          23:13.80 

  7   ( 67) Ansley Battle            24:13.40 

 

  5.   165  Miyamura                                 (  21:50.54  1:49:12.70   3:29.45) 

======================================================= 

  1      7  Ashley Thomas            19:53.15 

  2     13  Kaleia Vicenti           20:36.50 

  3     41  Lauryn Thomas            22:17.85 

  4     48  Tanya Tolino             23:02.60 

  5     56  Melonie Houston          23:22.60 

  6   ( 63) Autunm Enote             24:03.85 

  7   ( 77) Haili Gilmore            24:56.30 

 

  6.   169  Lovington                                (  21:53.29  1:49:26.45   3:32.15) 

======================================================= 

  1      6  Malena Espinosa          19:52.60 

  2     25  Edit Herrera             21:25.05 

  3     26  Vanessa Gallegos         21:25.45 

  4     55  Danika Galindo           23:18.60 

  5     57  Debany Arciniega         23:24.75 

  6   ( 60) Giselle Nunez            23:53.50 

  7   ( 62) Jackie Chavira           24:00.70 

 

  7.   219  Gallup                                   (  22:34.03  1:52:50.15   4:43.30) 

======================================================= 

  1      4  Jessica Ramirez          19:33.40 

  2     34  Celine Nez               21:55.25 

  3     47  Bailey Tom               22:57.20 

  4     66  Hunter Livingston        24:07.60 

  5     68  Vanessa Gorman           24:16.70 

  6   ( 73) Cheyenne John            24:38.50 

  7   ( 88) Katelyn Thompson         26:33.50 

 

  8.   235  Los Lunas                                (  22:49.87  1:54:09.35   2:27.75) 

======================================================= 

  1     33  Marissa Weldon           21:54.15 

  2     35  Rebekah Sparks           22:00.65 

  3     44  Tatianna Jiron           22:38.25 

  4     54  Amanda Sparks            23:14.40 

  5     69  Victoria Delgado         24:21.90 

  6   ( 72) Mary Dodge               24:35.35 

  7   ( 74) Olivia Lopez             24:45.20 

 

  9.   235  Grants                                   (  22:54.82  1:54:34.10   3:21.75) 

======================================================= 

  1     18  Skylar Charlie           21:02.90 

  2     43  Kyla Hayah               22:34.80 

  3     45  Sidney Cheromiah         22:42.75 

  4     59  Ginger Wright            23:49.00 

  5     70  Julianna Ramirez         24:24.65 

  6   ( 78) Tristian Martinez        25:03.00 

  7   ( 82) Jaelynn Sanchez          25:30.75 

 

 10.   240  Artesia                                  (  22:55.60  1:54:38.00   1:53.40) 

======================================================= 

  1     29  Michaela Phipps          21:39.00 

  2     50  Joslyn Madrid            23:06.85 

  3     51  Kimberlee Bennett        23:08.55 

  4     52  Katelynn Sullivan        23:11.20 

  5     58  Shelby Kramer            23:32.40 

  6   ( 76) Lexi Montgomery          24:51.30 

 

 11.   246  St. Pius X                               (  22:51.62  1:54:18.10   6:37.40) 

======================================================= 

  1      1  Jaque Pinon              18:42.40 

  2     24  Mya Martinez-Metzgar     21:22.25 

  3     65  Emily Valdez             24:06.45 

  4     75  Carissa Salcido          24:47.20 

  5     81  Sarah Otero              25:19.80 

  6   ( 85) Isabella Clarke          25:42.15 

  7   ( 95) Sophia Beckett           27:58.35 

 

 12.   247  Santa Teresa                             (  23:07.84  1:55:39.20   5:55.45) 

======================================================= 

  1      9  Jayleen Guerrero         20:02.45 

  2     20  Adalee Guerrero          21:08.65 

  3     61  Jessica Tapia            23:58.95 

  4     71  Julissa Garcia           24:31.25 

  5     86  Amy Orozco               25:57.90 

  6   ( 89) Brandy Lozano            26:39.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 13.   357  Espanola Valley                          (  24:49.37  2:04:06.85   4:42.20) 

======================================================= 

  1     36  Faith Trujillo           22:03.20 

  2     64  Jayden Archuleta         24:05.20 

  3     79  Emily Chavez             25:04.85 

  4     87  Megan Rael               26:08.20 

  5     91  Alysia Martinez          26:45.40 

  6   ( 92) Amanda Wagatsuma         26:55.25 

  7   ( 93) Nayeli Gallegos          26:55.45 

 

 14.   383  Chaparral                                (  25:11.57  2:05:57.85   3:47.90) 

======================================================= 

  1     46  Marisol Cordova          22:55.15 

  2     80  Marlene Olivas           25:05.95 

  3     83  Katya Hernandez          25:36.15 

  4     84  Ashley Rivera            25:37.55 

  5     90  Nicole Arellano          26:43.05 

  6   ( 94) Adriana Hernandez        27:58.25 

  7   ( 96) Kiara Gonzalez           28:16.60 

 

 



                     NEW MEXICO STATE HIGH SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 

                           RIO RANCHO, NM - NOVEMBER 4, 2017 

                          OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: 5A GIRLS 

 

Place TmPl Name                    School                      Finish   Pace  Bib#      

===== ==== ======================= =========================== ======== ===== =====  

    1    1 Jaque Pinon             St. Pius X                  18:42.40  6:02   392  

    2    2 Carly Wall              Albuquerque Academy         19:26.55  6:16    17  

    3    3 Zoe Hunter              Albuquerque Academy         19:30.35  6:17    14  

    4    4 Jessica Ramirez         Gallup                      19:33.40  6:18   149  

    5    5 Lidia Appell            Los Alamos                  19:47.05  6:23   204  

    6    6 Malena Espinosa         Lovington                   19:52.60  6:24   220  

    7    7 Ashley Thomas           Miyamura                    19:53.15  6:25   245  

    8    8 Norissa Valdez          Los Alamos                  19:56.35  6:26   210  

    9    9 Jayleen Guerrero        Santa Teresa                20:02.45  6:28   366  

   10   10 Celeste Martinez        Albuquerque Academy         20:16.25  6:32    15  

   11   11 Jane Archibeck          Albuquerque Academy         20:23.50  6:34    12  

   12   12 Grace Archibeck         Albuquerque Academy         20:30.40  6:37    11  

   13   13 Kaleia Vicenti          Miyamura                    20:36.50  6:38   248  

   14      Natalie Martinez        Belen                       20:38.50  6:39    47  

   15   14 Mabel Pyle              Los Alamos                  20:52.75  6:44   209  

   16   15 Marin Kelly             Los Alamos                  20:53.35  6:44   208  

   17   16 Gabriella Sandoval      Alamogordo                  20:54.50  6:44     6  

   18   17 Lillian Brunacini       Albuquerque Academy         21:02.00  6:47    13  

   19   18 Skylar Charlie          Grants                      21:02.90  6:47   153  

   20   19 Kyla Fugate             Alamogordo                  21:06.45  6:48     4  

   21      Maritza Alvarez         Roswell                     21:08.55  6:49   332  

   22   20 Adalee Guerrero         Santa Teresa                21:08.65  6:49   365  

   23   21 Michaela Hawkins        Kirtland Central            21:10.05  6:49   184  

   24   22 Tiajhae Nez             Kirtland Central            21:11.05  6:50   186  

   25   23 Autumn Harrison         Kirtland Central            21:17.85  6:52   182  

   26   24 Mya Martinez-Metzgar    St. Pius X                  21:22.25  6:53   390  

   27   25 Edit Herrera            Lovington                   21:25.05  6:54   223  

   28   26 Vanessa Gallegos        Lovington                   21:25.45  6:54   222  

   29   27 Abby Beus               Los Alamos                  21:36.55  6:58   205  

   30      Liz Amador              Aztec                       21:36.95  6:58    45  

   31   28 Toby Utterback          Albuquerque Academy         21:38.35  6:58    16  

   32   29 Michaela Phipps         Artesia                     21:39.00  6:59    29  

   33   30 Sheyenne Drake          Alamogordo                  21:43.25  7:00     3  

   34      Raquel Chavez           Valencia                    21:44.80  7:00   416  

   35   31 Chynitta Yazzie         Kirtland Central            21:51.30  7:03   188  

   36   32 Hannah Casares          Alamogordo                  21:52.25  7:03     2  

   37   33 Marissa Weldon          Los Lunas                   21:54.15  7:03   217  

   38   34 Celine Nez              Gallup                      21:55.25  7:04   148  

   39   35 Rebekah Sparks          Los Lunas                   22:00.65  7:06   216  

   40   36 Faith Trujillo          Espanola Valley             22:03.20  7:06   141  

   41   37 Lakyla Yazzie           Kirtland Central            22:04.95  7:07   187  

   42   38 Moriah Martin           Alamogordo                  22:07.25  7:08     5  

   43      Trinity Yazzie          Del Norte                   22:08.70  7:08   117  

   44   39 Amaya Coblentz          Los Alamos                  22:10.85  7:09   207  

   45   40 Paulina Burnside        Los Alamos                  22:16.05  7:11   206  

   46      Kiiyani Anitielu        Farmington                  22:16.20  7:11   144  

   47   41 Lauryn Thomas           Miyamura                    22:17.85  7:11   246  

   48      Sierra Villenauva       Aztec                       22:26.50  7:14    46  

   49   42 Katilyn Harrison        Kirtland Central            22:30.65  7:15   183  

   50   43 Kyla Hayah              Grants                      22:34.80  7:17   155  

   51      Ariana Castillo-Munguia Del Norte                   22:37.50  7:17   116  

   52   44 Tatianna Jiron          Los Lunas                   22:38.25  7:18   213  

   53   45 Sidney Cheromiah        Grants                      22:42.75  7:19   154  

   54   46 Marisol Cordova         Chaparral                   22:55.15  7:23    75  

   55   47 Bailey Tom              Gallup                      22:57.20  7:24   151  

   56   48 Tanya Tolino            Miyamura                    23:02.60  7:26   247  

   57   49 Leiyah Light            Kirtland Central            23:05.10  7:26   185  

   58      Mayson Long             Valencia                    23:05.35  7:26   417  

   59   50 Joslyn Madrid           Artesia                     23:06.85  7:27    27  

   60   51 Kimberlee Bennett       Artesia                     23:08.55  7:27    25  

   61   52 Katelynn Sullivan       Artesia                     23:11.20  7:28    30  

   62   53 Madison Varnier         Alamogordo                  23:13.80  7:29     7  

   63      Alexis Walker           Deming                      23:13.95  7:29   120  

   64   54 Amanda Sparks           Los Lunas                   23:14.40  7:29   215  

   65   55 Danika Galindo          Lovington                   23:18.60  7:31   221  

   66      Audrey Gonzales         Capital                     23:19.90  7:31    58  

   67      Hailey Heiling          Goddard                     23:22.00  7:32   152  

   68   56 Melonie Houston         Miyamura                    23:22.60  7:32   244  

   69   57 Debany Arciniega        Lovington                   23:24.75  7:33   218  

   70   58 Shelby Kramer           Artesia                     23:32.40  7:35    26  

   71   59 Ginger Wright           Grants                      23:49.00  7:40   159  

   72   60 Giselle Nunez           Lovington                   23:53.50  7:42   224  

   73   61 Jessica Tapia           Santa Teresa                23:58.95  7:44   369  

   74   62 Jackie Chavira          Lovington                   24:00.70  7:44   219  

   75   63 Autunm Enote            Miyamura                    24:03.85  7:45   242  

   76   64 Jayden Archuleta        Espanola Valley             24:05.20  7:46   136  

   77   65 Emily Valdez            St. Pius X                  24:06.45  7:46   395  

   78   66 Hunter Livingston       Gallup                      24:07.60  7:46   147  

   79   67 Ansley Battle           Alamogordo                  24:13.40  7:48     1  

   80   68 Vanessa Gorman          Gallup                      24:16.70  7:49   145  

   81   69 Victoria Delgado        Los Lunas                   24:21.90  7:51   211  

   82   70 Julianna Ramirez        Grants                      24:24.65  7:52   157  

   83   71 Julissa Garcia          Santa Teresa                24:31.25  7:54   364  

   84   72 Mary Dodge              Los Lunas                   24:35.35  7:55   212  

   85   73 Cheyenne John           Gallup                      24:38.50  7:56   146  

   86   74 Olivia Lopez            Los Lunas                   24:45.20  7:59   214  

   87   75 Carissa Salcido         St. Pius X                  24:47.20  7:59   394  

   88      Kathleen Santistevan    Deming                      24:50.55  8:00   119  

   89   76 Lexi Montgomery         Artesia                     24:51.30  8:00    28  

   90   77 Haili Gilmore           Miyamura                    24:56.30  8:02   243  

   91   78 Tristian Martinez       Grants                      25:03.00  8:04   156  

   92   79 Emily Chavez            Espanola Valley             25:04.85  8:05   137  

   93   80 Marlene Olivas          Chaparral                   25:05.95  8:05    79  

   94   81 Sarah Otero             St. Pius X                  25:19.80  8:10   391  

   95   82 Jaelynn Sanchez         Grants                      25:30.75  8:13   158  

   96   83 Katya Hernandez         Chaparral                   25:36.15  8:15    78  

   97   84 Ashley Rivera           Chaparral                   25:37.55  8:15    80  

   98      Madison McGinnis        Deming                      25:40.10  8:16   118  

   99   85 Isabella Clarke         St. Pius X                  25:42.15  8:17   389  

  100   86 Amy Orozco              Santa Teresa                25:57.90  8:22   368  

  101   87 Megan Rael              Espanola Valley             26:08.20  8:25   140  

  102   88 Katelyn Thompson        Gallup                      26:33.50  8:33   150  

  103   89 Brandy Lozano           Santa Teresa                26:39.30  8:35   367  

  104   90 Nicole Arellano         Chaparral                   26:43.05  8:36    74  

  105   91 Alysia Martinez         Espanola Valley             26:45.40  8:37   139  

  106   92 Amanda Wagatsuma        Espanola Valley             26:55.25  8:40   142  

  107   93 Nayeli Gallegos         Espanola Valley             26:55.45  8:40   138  

  108      Denise Medina           Roswell                     27:10.40  8:45   333  

  109   94 Adriana Hernandez       Chaparral                   27:58.25  9:01    77  

  110   95 Sophia Beckett          St. Pius X                  27:58.35  9:01   393  

  111   96 Kiara Gonzalez          Chaparral                   28:16.60  9:07    76  

 



 

                       NEW MEXICO STATE HIGH SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 

                             RIO RANCHO, NM - NOVEMBER 4, 2017 

                                   TEAM RESULTS: 4A GIRLS 

 

  1.    31  Taos                                     (  20:48.48  1:44:02.40   1:26.25) 

======================================================= 

  1      1  Ella Katz                20:18.80 

  2      2  Cora Cannedy             20:26.45 

  3      3  Alyx Mastor              20:27.05 

  4      9  Erin Manchester-Jones    21:05.05 

  5     16  Kelly Tonrey             21:45.05 

  6   ( 18) Aaliyah Rael             21:50.30 

  7   ( 24) Abby Gunther             22:14.90 

 

  2.    76  Hope Christian                           (  21:35.41  1:47:57.05   1:45.35) 

======================================================= 

  1      5  Kylie Poole              20:35.20 

  2     10  Faith Helgesen           21:24.40 

  3     11  Elysia Hernandez         21:31.15 

  4     22  Kaylee Huston            22:05.75 

  5     28  Katarina Hernandez       22:20.55 

  6   ( 32) Katy Poole               22:34.10 

  7   ( 38) Savi Rael                22:51.45 

 

  3.    98  Shiprock                                 (  21:41.65  1:48:28.25   2:12.95) 

======================================================= 

  1      6  Elena Hardy              20:38.50 

  2      7  Khadija Lapahie          20:42.40 

  3     20  Jasmine Rockwell         21:58.25 

  4     26  Daniella Johnson         22:17.65 

  5     39  Nichole Howe             22:51.45 

  6   ( 43) Ashinee George           23:00.75 

  7   ( 54) Mikayla Charley          23:54.85 

 

  4.   129  Robertson                                (  22:04.96  1:50:24.80   2:33.95) 

======================================================= 

  1      4  Makayla Quintana         20:29.25 

  2     21  Savannah Sena            21:59.30 

  3     27  Maya Luu                 22:18.50 

  4     33  Madeleine Morse          22:34.55 

  5     44  Nieves Pacheco           23:03.20 

  6   ( 61) Kaitlin Arguello         24:30.75 

 

  5.   136  Navajo Prep                              (  22:18.14  1:51:30.70   1:17.15) 

======================================================= 

  1     13  Alicia Dixon             21:36.70 

  2     14  Brandy Ray               21:38.15 

  3     34  Blossom Yellowhair       22:40.95 

  4     35  Cheyenne Murphy          22:41.05 

  5     40  Aleisha Wheeler          22:53.85 

  6   ( 65) Rainie Jones             24:48.20 

  7   ( 74) Kelsey Quintana          25:38.70 

 

  6.   141  Pojoaque                                 (  22:25.05  1:52:05.25   1:41.25) 

======================================================= 

  1     12  Amerie Onesalt           21:35.50 

  2     23  Michaela Martinez        22:12.50 

  3     25  Consuelo Quintana        22:16.95 

  4     36  Dallas Archibald         22:43.55 

  5     45  Taylor Roybal            23:16.75 

  6   ( 53) Danielle Jimenez         23:45.85 

  7   ( 60) Alicia Sanchez           24:28.45 

 

  7.   199  East Mountain                            (  23:31.14  1:57:35.70   6:55.70) 

======================================================= 

  1      8  Rubie Trotter            20:50.75 

  2     15  Marissa Case             21:40.60 

  3     29  Amelia Johnson           22:28.45 

  4     66  Ciara Wright             24:49.45 

  5     81  Savannah Fenstermacher   27:46.45 

 

  8.   205  Thoreau                                  (  23:03.19  1:55:15.95   1:49.40) 

======================================================= 

  1     19  Cheyenne Anderson        21:52.65 

  2     37  Raelene Charley          22:49.65 

  3     47  Lashawna Brown           23:22.35 

  4     50  Caprice Bennett          23:29.25 

  5     52  Rolanda Chacho           23:42.05 

  6   ( 62) Winona Delgarito         24:32.75 

  7   ( 75) Roshaanmarj Baun         25:49.55 

 

  9.   210  Silver                                   (  23:11.30  1:55:56.50   2:16.10) 

======================================================= 

  1     17  Savannah Gonzalez        21:47.95 

  2     31  Lauren Armendariz        22:31.00 

  3     51  Jade Gutierrez           23:36.75 

  4     55  Ava Bjornstad            23:56.75 

  5     56  Desirae Taylor           24:04.05 

  6   ( 63) Asia Maynes              24:33.25 

  7   ( 79) Tiffani Novak            26:27.75 

 

 10.   225  Santa Fe Indian School                   (  23:20.66  1:56:43.30   1:59.30) 

======================================================= 

  1     30  Elizabeth Lucero         22:28.45 

  2     41  Iris Emery               22:58.45 

  3     46  Franki Chavez            23:21.30 

  4     49  Hunter Garcia            23:27.35 

  5     59  Diandra Toya             24:27.75 

  6   ( 72) Sunshine Eaton           25:37.90 

  7   ( 77) Katelynn Calabaza        26:18.25 

 

 11.   294  Bosque                                   (  24:22.18  2:01:50.90   2:25.45) 

======================================================= 

  1     42  Amelia Hart              22:59.25 

  2     57  Charlie Stansbury        24:10.75 

  3     58  Kiana Argenta            24:14.85 

  4     67  Mikaela Black            25:01.35 

  5     70  Campbell Small           25:24.70 

  6   ( 71) Hannelore Copland        25:29.65 

  7   ( 76) Vera Berger              26:03.90 

 

 12.   322  Ruidoso                                  (  24:47.58  2:03:57.90   2:15.10) 

======================================================= 

  1     48  Naomi Chavez             23:22.85 

  2     64  Gabi Diaz                24:37.65 

  3     68  Bailey Magoosh           25:07.60 

  4     69  Espi Chavez              25:11.85 

  5     73  Nayeli Dominguez         25:37.95 

  6   ( 78) Adrianna Tejeda          26:25.50 

  7   ( 80) Maria Escalera           26:31.10 

 



                     NEW MEXICO STATE HIGH SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 

                           RIO RANCHO, NM - NOVEMBER 4, 2017 

                          OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: 4A GIRLS 

 

Place TmPl Name                    School                      Finish   Pace  Bib#      

===== ==== ======================= =========================== ======== ===== =====  

    1    1 Ella Katz               Taos                        20:18.80  6:33   399  

    2    2 Cora Cannedy            Taos                        20:26.45  6:35   396  

    3    3 Alyx Mastor             Taos                        20:27.05  6:35   400  

    4    4 Makayla Quintana        Robertson                   20:29.25  6:36   330  

    5    5 Kylie Poole             Hope Christian              20:35.20  6:38   173  

    6    6 Elena Hardy             Shiprock                    20:38.50  6:39   372  

    7    7 Khadija Lapahie         Shiprock                    20:42.40  6:40   375  

    8    8 Rubie Trotter           East Mountain               20:50.75  6:43   127  

    9      Latisha Lopez           Wingate                     20:57.00  6:45   434  

   10    9 Erin Manchester-Jones   Taos                        21:05.05  6:48   398  

   11   10 Faith Helgesen          Hope Christian              21:24.40  6:54   169  

   12      Janai Clayton           St. Michael's               21:29.15  6:55   386  

   13   11 Elysia Hernandez        Hope Christian              21:31.15  6:56   171  

   14   12 Amerie Onesalt          Pojoaque                    21:35.50  6:57   300  

   15   13 Alicia Dixon            Navajo Prep                 21:36.70  6:58   259  

   16   14 Brandy Ray              Navajo Prep                 21:38.15  6:58   263  

   17   15 Marissa Case            East Mountain               21:40.60  6:59   123  

   18   16 Kelly Tonrey            Taos                        21:45.05  7:01   402  

   19   17 Savannah Gonzalez       Silver                      21:47.95  7:01   380  

   20   18 Aaliyah Rael            Taos                        21:50.30  7:02   401  

   21   19 Cheyenne Anderson       Thoreau                     21:52.65  7:03   403  

   22   20 Jasmine Rockwell        Shiprock                    21:58.25  7:05   376  

   23   21 Savannah Sena           Robertson                   21:59.30  7:05   331  

   24      Mia Walker              NMMI                        22:01.85  7:06   267  

   25      Abbie Leugers           St. Michael's               22:02.45  7:06   387  

   26   22 Kaylee Huston           Hope Christian              22:05.75  7:07   172  

   27   23 Michaela Martinez       Pojoaque                    22:12.50  7:09   299  

   28   24 Abby Gunther            Taos                        22:14.90  7:10   397  

   29   25 Consuelo Quintana       Pojoaque                    22:16.95  7:11   301  

   30   26 Daniella Johnson        Shiprock                    22:17.65  7:11   374  

   31   27 Maya Luu                Robertson                   22:18.50  7:11   326  

   32   28 Katarina Hernandez      Hope Christian              22:20.55  7:12   170  

   33      London Luttrell         St. Michael's               22:28.15  7:14   388  

   34   29 Amelia Johnson          East Mountain               22:28.45  7:15   125  

   35   30 Elizabeth Lucero        Santa Fe Indian School      22:28.45  7:15   354  

   36   31 Lauren Armendariz       Silver                      22:31.00  7:15   378  

   37   32 Katy Poole              Hope Christian              22:34.10  7:16   174  

   38   33 Madeleine Morse         Robertson                   22:34.55  7:16   328  

   39   34 Blossom Yellowhair      Navajo Prep                 22:40.95  7:19   265  

   40   35 Cheyenne Murphy         Navajo Prep                 22:41.05  7:19   261  

   41   36 Dallas Archibald        Pojoaque                    22:43.55  7:19   297  

   42   37 Raelene Charley         Thoreau                     22:49.65  7:21   408  

   43   38 Savi Rael               Hope Christian              22:51.45  7:22   175  

   44   39 Nichole Howe            Shiprock                    22:51.45  7:22   373  

   45   40 Aleisha Wheeler         Navajo Prep                 22:53.85  7:23   264  

   46      Electra Burleigh        Socorro                     22:57.55  7:24   385  

   47   41 Iris Emery              Santa Fe Indian School      22:58.45  7:24   352  

   48   42 Amelia Hart             Bosque                      22:59.25  7:24    55  

   49   43 Ashinee George          Shiprock                    23:00.75  7:25   371  

   50   44 Nieves Pacheco          Robertson                   23:03.20  7:26   329  

   51   45 Taylor Roybal           Pojoaque                    23:16.75  7:30   303  

   52   46 Franki Chavez           Santa Fe Indian School      23:21.30  7:32   350  

   53   47 Lashawna Brown          Thoreau                     23:22.35  7:32   406  

   54   48 Naomi Chavez            Ruidoso                     23:22.85  7:32   334  

   55   49 Hunter Garcia           Santa Fe Indian School      23:27.35  7:33   353  

   56   50 Caprice Bennett         Thoreau                     23:29.25  7:34   405  

   57   51 Jade Gutierrez          Silver                      23:36.75  7:37   381  

   58   52 Rolanda Chacho          Thoreau                     23:42.05  7:38   407  

   59   53 Danielle Jimenez        Pojoaque                    23:45.85  7:39   298  

   60      Sowelu Lottimer         Moriarty                    23:51.85  7:41   251  

   61   54 Mikayla Charley         Shiprock                    23:54.85  7:42   370  

   62   55 Ava Bjornstad           Silver                      23:56.75  7:43   379  

   63   56 Desirae Taylor          Silver                      24:04.05  7:45   384  

   64   57 Charlie Stansbury       Bosque                      24:10.75  7:47    57  

   65      Welana Sanchez          Bernalillo                  24:12.20  7:48    50  

   66      Erica Yazzie            Wingate                     24:13.40  7:48   435  

   67   58 Kiana Argenta           Bosque                      24:14.85  7:49    51  

   68   59 Diandra Toya            Santa Fe Indian School      24:27.75  7:53   355  

   69   60 Alicia Sanchez          Pojoaque                    24:28.45  7:53   302  

   70   61 Kaitlin Arguello        Robertson                   24:30.75  7:54   325  

   71   62 Winona Delgarito        Thoreau                     24:32.75  7:55   409  

   72   63 Asia Maynes             Silver                      24:33.25  7:55   382  

   73      Mia Montano             Bernalillo                  24:33.70  7:55    49  

   74      Octivia Long            Wingate                     24:35.60  7:55   433  

   75   64 Gabi Diaz               Ruidoso                     24:37.65  7:56   336  

   76   65 Rainie Jones            Navajo Prep                 24:48.20  8:00   260  

   77   66 Ciara Wright            East Mountain               24:49.45  8:00   128  

   78      Christy Benavidez       Bernalillo                  24:51.85  8:01    48  

   79   67 Mikaela Black           Bosque                      25:01.35  8:04    53  

   80   68 Bailey Magoosh          Ruidoso                     25:07.60  8:06   339  

   81   69 Espi Chavez             Ruidoso                     25:11.85  8:07   335  

   82   70 Campbell Small          Bosque                      25:24.70  8:11    56  

   83   71 Hannelore Copland       Bosque                      25:29.65  8:13    54  

   84   72 Sunshine Eaton          Santa Fe Indian School      25:37.90  8:15   351  

   85   73 Nayeli Dominguez        Ruidoso                     25:37.95  8:16   337  

   86   74 Kelsey Quintana         Navajo Prep                 25:38.70  8:16   262  

   87   75 Roshaanmarj Baun        Thoreau                     25:49.55  8:19   404  

   88   76 Vera Berger             Bosque                      26:03.90  8:24    52  

   89   77 Katelynn Calabaza       Santa Fe Indian School      26:18.25  8:28   349  

   90   78 Adrianna Tejeda         Ruidoso                     26:25.50  8:31   340  

   91   79 Tiffani Novak           Silver                      26:27.75  8:32   383  

   92   80 Maria Escalera          Ruidoso                     26:31.10  8:33   338  

   93   81 Savannah Fenstermacher  East Mountain               27:46.45  8:57   124  

 



 

                       NEW MEXICO STATE HIGH SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 

                             RIO RANCHO, NM - NOVEMBER 4, 2017 

                                   TEAM RESULTS: 3A GIRLS 

 

  1.    48  Cottonwood Classical                     (  21:27.28  1:47:16.40   2:10.25) 

======================================================= 

  1      1  Rhylyn Jones             20:31.60 

  2      2  Ariel Pena               20:37.05 

  3      3  Jordyn Tatum             20:46.20 

  4     20  Emma Bass                22:39.70 

  5     22  Aidyn Hesuse             22:41.85 

  6   ( 23) Kailey Romanowski        22:48.85 

  7   ( 40) Krista Benze             24:09.00 

 

  2.    58  Pecos                                    (  21:49.34  1:49:06.70   1:57.55) 

======================================================= 

  1      4  Vanessa Dominguez        20:55.25 

  2      6  Faith Flores             21:26.35 

  3      8  Savanah Ortiz            21:36.85 

  4     15  Alexis Gonzales          22:15.45 

  5     25  Kianna Quintana          22:52.80 

  6   ( 33) Mone Mondragon           23:25.65 

  7   ( 37) Loryn Trujillo           23:49.45 

 

  3.    77  ATC                                      (  22:09.91  1:50:49.55   1:19.90) 

======================================================= 

  1      7  Maggie Rittmeyer         21:33.10 

  2     10  Kate Ferguson            21:42.55 

  3     13  Josette Gurule           22:01.00 

  4     21  Kamryn Hoehne            22:39.90 

  5     26  Naomi Lujan              22:53.00 

  6   ( 27) Marialy Ochoa            23:03.15 

  7   ( 42) Lilia Noger Onstott      24:14.65 

 

  4.   105  Zuni                                     (  22:35.23  1:52:56.15   1:21.85) 

======================================================= 

  1     12  Shante Natewa            21:58.45 

  2     14  Chelsea Hughte           22:07.15 

  3     17  Sheylese Tsabetsaye      22:19.15 

  4     30  Eliyana Tapia            23:11.10 

  5     32  Gayle Zunie              23:20.30 

  6   ( 38) Lashawna Weahkee         24:01.50 

  7   ( 46) Katelyn Kallestewa       24:29.00 

 

  5.   119  Rehoboth Christian                       (  22:46.72  1:53:53.60   3:10.40) 

======================================================= 

  1      5  Anna Huizinga            21:09.70 

  2     11  Elise Demol              21:45.95 

  3     24  Nina Bitsilly            22:51.25 

  4     36  Melanie Bitsilly         23:46.60 

  5     43  Ambria Hubbard           24:20.10 

  6   ( 54) Emerald Toddy            25:54.70 

  7   ( 55) Rachael Martin           26:16.25 

 

  6.   162  Laguna Acoma                             (  23:35.18  1:57:55.90   3:31.15) 

======================================================= 

  1      9  Aubree Francis           21:37.45 

  2     19  Erika Estevan            22:39.10 

  3     39  Samantha Sanchez         24:03.80 

  4     45  Malayah Shendo           24:26.95 

  5     50  Marina Lucero            25:08.60 

  6   ( 51) Alyssa Levantonio        25:37.55 

  7   ( 58) Ariana Valdez            27:11.55 

 

  7.   166  Santa Fe Prep                            (  23:32.69  1:57:43.45   2:10.95) 

======================================================= 

  1     16  Chelsea Griscom          22:18.50 

  2     18  Sophie Addison           22:23.95 

  3     41  Brooke Little            24:10.85 

  4     44  Hallie Weichsel          24:20.70 

  5     47  Savannah McCall          24:29.45 

  6   ( 59) Ellie Wirth              27:42.50 

  7   ( 61) Abby Francis             30:24.30 

 

  8.   194  Crownpoint                               (  24:04.91  2:00:24.55   1:54.70) 

======================================================= 

  1     28  Kaleigh Shorty           23:06.10 

  2     34  Della Charley            23:34.95 

  3     35  Tea Bodie                23:43.15 

  4     48  Jesse Smith              24:59.55 

  5     49  Ramona Andis             25:00.80 

  6   ( 56) Tori Tsosie              26:34.90 

  7   ( 57) Breanna Lee              26:36.20 

 

  9.   225  Capitan                                  (  25:12.44  2:06:02.20   4:58.45) 

======================================================= 

  1     29  McKenzie Gibson          23:10.55 

  2     31  Adrianna Romero          23:11.35 

  3     52  Emilee Lindsay           25:42.65 

  4     53  Mary Howard              25:48.65 

  5     60  Jenna Herbert            28:09.00 

 



                     NEW MEXICO STATE HIGH SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 

                           RIO RANCHO, NM - NOVEMBER 4, 2017 

                          OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: 3A GIRLS 

 

Place TmPl Name                    School                      Finish   Pace  No.       

===== ==== ======================= =========================== ======== ===== =====  

    1    1 Rhylyn Jones            Cottonwood Classical        20:31.60  6:37   105  

    2    2 Ariel Pena              Cottonwood Classical        20:37.05  6:39   106  

    3    3 Jordyn Tatum            Cottonwood Classical        20:46.20  6:42   108  

    4    4 Vanessa Dominguez       Pecos                       20:55.25  6:45   288  

    5      Jaimey Fastnacht        Estancia                    20:59.65  6:46   143  

    6    5 Anna Huizinga           Rehoboth Christian          21:09.70  6:49   314  

    7    6 Faith Flores            Pecos                       21:26.35  6:55   289  

    8    7 Maggie Rittmeyer        ATC                         21:33.10  6:57    37  

    9    8 Savanah Ortiz           Pecos                       21:36.85  6:58   292  

   10    9 Aubree Francis          Laguna Acoma                21:37.45  6:58   197  

   11   10 Kate Ferguson           ATC                         21:42.55  7:00    31  

   12   11 Elise Demol             Rehoboth Christian          21:45.95  7:01   312  

   13   12 Shante Natewa           Zuni                        21:58.45  7:05   438  

   14   13 Josette Gurule          ATC                         22:01.00  7:06    32  

   15   14 Chelsea Hughte          Zuni                        22:07.15  7:08   436  

   16   15 Alexis Gonzales         Pecos                       22:15.45  7:10   290  

   17   16 Chelsea Griscom         Santa Fe Prep               22:18.50  7:11   358  

   18   17 Sheylese Tsabetsaye     Zuni                        22:19.15  7:12   440  

   19   18 Sophie Addison          Santa Fe Prep               22:23.95  7:13   356  

   20   19 Erika Estevan           Laguna Acoma                22:39.10  7:18   196  

   21   20 Emma Bass               Cottonwood Classical        22:39.70  7:18   102  

   22   21 Kamryn Hoehne           ATC                         22:39.90  7:18    33  

   23   22 Aidyn Hesuse            Cottonwood Classical        22:41.85  7:19   104  

   24   23 Kailey Romanowski       Cottonwood Classical        22:48.85  7:21   107  

   25   24 Nina Bitsilly           Rehoboth Christian          22:51.25  7:22   310  

   26   25 Kianna Quintana         Pecos                       22:52.80  7:22   293  

   27   26 Naomi Lujan             ATC                         22:53.00  7:22    34  

   28   27 Marialy Ochoa           ATC                         23:03.15  7:26    36  

   29   28 Kaleigh Shorty          Crownpoint                  23:06.10  7:27   113  

   30      Sky Desiderio           Tohatchi                    23:09.15  7:28   413  

   31   29 McKenzie Gibson         Capitan                     23:10.55  7:28    60  

   32   30 Eliyana Tapia           Zuni                        23:11.10  7:28   439  

   33   31 Adrianna Romero         Capitan                     23:11.35  7:28    64  

   34   32 Gayle Zunie             Zuni                        23:20.30  7:31   442  

   35   33 Mone Mondragon          Pecos                       23:25.65  7:33   291  

   36   34 Della Charley           Crownpoint                  23:34.95  7:36   111  

   37      Amber Calabaza          Dulce                       23:36.40  7:36   121  

   38   35 Tea Bodie               Crownpoint                  23:43.15  7:39   110  

   39      Winona Long             Tohatchi                    23:44.10  7:39   414  

   40   36 Melanie Bitsilly        Rehoboth Christian          23:46.60  7:40   311  

   41   37 Loryn Trujillo          Pecos                       23:49.45  7:41   294  

   42      Shante Jensen           NACA                        23:58.80  7:44   253  

   43   38 Lashawna Weahkee        Zuni                        24:01.50  7:44   441  

   44   39 Samantha Sanchez        Laguna Acoma                24:03.80  7:45   200  

   45   40 Krista Benze            Cottonwood Classical        24:09.00  7:47   103  

   46   41 Brooke Little           Santa Fe Prep               24:10.85  7:47   359  

   47   42 Lilia Noger Onstott     ATC                         24:14.65  7:49    35  

   48   43 Ambria Hubbard          Rehoboth Christian          24:20.10  7:50   313  

   49   44 Hallie Weichsel         Santa Fe Prep               24:20.70  7:51   362  

   50      Jayme Bustos            McCurdy Charter             24:23.95  7:52   241  

   51      Tunte Vigil             Dulce                       24:24.35  7:52   122  

   52   45 Malayah Shendo          Laguna Acoma                24:26.95  7:53   201  

   53   46 Katelyn Kallestewa      Zuni                        24:29.00  7:53   437  

   54   47 Savannah McCall         Santa Fe Prep               24:29.45  7:53   360  

   55   48 Jesse Smith             Crownpoint                  24:59.55  8:03   114  

   56   49 Ramona Andis            Crownpoint                  25:00.80  8:04   109  

   57      Dominique Jasperse      NACA                        25:06.65  8:05   252  

   58   50 Marina Lucero           Laguna Acoma                25:08.60  8:06   199  

   59      Aaleigha Ashley         Newcomb                     25:36.95  8:15   266  

   60   51 Alyssa Levantonio       Laguna Acoma                25:37.55  8:15   198  

   61   52 Emilee Lindsay          Capitan                     25:42.65  8:17    63  

   62   53 Mary Howard             Capitan                     25:48.65  8:19    62  

   63   54 Emerald Toddy           Rehoboth Christian          25:54.70  8:21   316  

   64   55 Rachael Martin          Rehoboth Christian          26:16.25  8:28   315  

   65   56 Tori Tsosie             Crownpoint                  26:34.90  8:34   115  

   66   57 Breanna Lee             Crownpoint                  26:36.20  8:34   112  

   67   58 Ariana Valdez           Laguna Acoma                27:11.55  8:46   202  

   68   59 Ellie Wirth             Santa Fe Prep               27:42.50  8:56   357  

   69   60 Jenna Herbert           Capitan                     28:09.00  9:04    61  

   70   61 Abby Francis            Santa Fe Prep               30:24.30  9:48   361  

 



                       NEW MEXICO STATE HIGH SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 

                             RIO RANCHO, NM - NOVEMBER 4, 2017 

                                  TEAM RESULTS: A-2A GIRLS 

 

 

  1.    32  Penasco                                  (  22:14.49  1:51:12.45   2:44.75) 

======================================================= 

  1      1  Carly Gonzales           20:36.55 

  2      3  Maricela MacAuley        21:30.80 

  3      5  Adrianna Tafoya          22:27.60 

  4     11  Estrella Gonzales        23:16.20 

  5     12  Martina Tafoya           23:21.30 

  6   ( 19) Jennifer Aguilar         24:23.95 

  7   ( 22) Ariana MacAuley          24:37.90 

 

  2.    86  Cloudcroft                               (  24:08.90  2:00:44.50   3:15.15) 

======================================================= 

  1      6  Ella Strickland          22:30.10 

  2     15  Jessie Muscianisi        23:57.50 

  3     17  Jackie Flores            24:06.70 

  4     20  Haleigh Haven            24:24.95 

  5     28  Darla Stoudt             25:45.25 

  6   ( 35) Sage Jackson             26:29.95 

  7   ( 44) Aurora Seidel            28:47.25 

 

  3.    88  Hagerman                                 (  24:04.35  2:00:21.75   4:15.90) 

======================================================= 

  1      2  Cerria Lucero            21:26.35 

  2     13  Paige Hoppes             23:32.90 

  3     21  Emily Hoppes             24:25.35 

  4     25  Linda Barraza            25:14.90 

  5     27  Rheawna Sherwood         25:42.25 

  6   ( 45) Bethaney Barela          28:49.15 

  7   ( 47) Leandra Tarango          29:14.45 

 

  4.   105  Ramah                                    (  24:32.05  2:02:40.25   4:52.30) 

======================================================= 

  1      4  Kiana Chavez             22:06.15 

  2     10  Madeline Gabaldon        22:59.90 

  3     23  Mylia Boone              24:41.00 

  4     29  Alexis Begay             25:54.75 

  5     39  Povi Becker              26:58.45 

  6   ( 42) Kaylee Kallestewa        27:41.95 

 

  5.   116  Navajo Pine                              (  24:56.57  2:04:42.85   5:11.80) 

======================================================= 

  1      8  Destiny Allen            22:42.25 

  2      9  Jordan Louis             22:55.95 

  3     18  Kalika Bryant            24:17.05 

  4     38  Aliyah Gorman            26:53.55 

  5     43  Angellece Bryant         27:54.05 

 

  6.   141  Jemez Valley                             (  26:02.11  2:10:10.55   8:19.50) 

======================================================= 

  1      7  Mia Sando                22:39.35 

  2     16  D'Yanni Medina           24:05.05 

  3     32  Katey Burke              26:07.65 

  4     34  Kiara Gachupin           26:19.65 

  5     52  Anndria Gachupin         30:58.85 

 

  7.   174  Mesa Vista                               (  27:11.57  2:15:57.85   6:29.65) 

======================================================= 

  1     14  Abrianna Griego          23:56.35 

  2     24  Maryssa Martin           24:41.30 

  3     37  Aubrianna Martinez       26:38.05 

  4     49  Mia Pena                 30:16.15 

  5     50  Katalina Vigil           30:26.00 

 

  8.   178  Pine Hill                                (  27:04.68  2:15:23.40   5:17.90) 

======================================================= 

  1     26  Irielita Jake            25:18.45 

  2     30  Tylaine Edsitty          25:56.50 

  3     31  Kiiana Charley           26:06.45 

  4     40  Hazel Begay              27:25.65 

  5     51  Morning Henio-Yazzie     30:36.35 

  6   ( 53) Tiyana John              31:31.65 

 

  9.   204  Cimarron                                 (  27:42.77  2:18:33.85   3:08.10) 

======================================================= 

  1     33  Angel Gonzales           26:14.45 

  2     36  Christine Subratie       26:30.35 

  3     41  Carli Araiza             27:31.65 

  4     46  Maya Salas               28:54.85 

  5     48  Ashlynn Selph            29:22.55 

 

 



                       NEW MEXICO STATE HIGH SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 

                             RIO RANCHO, NM - NOVEMBER 4, 2017 

                           OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: A-2A GIRLS 

 

Place TmPl Name                    School                      Finish   Pace  No.       

===== ==== ======================= =========================== ======== ===== =====  

    1    1 Carly Gonzales          Penasco                     20:36.55  6:39   276  

    2      Kennette Eriach         Alamo Navajo                21:03.55  6:47     9  

    3    2 Cerria Lucero           Hagerman                    21:26.35  6:55   164  

    4    3 Maricela MacAuley       Penasco                     21:30.80  6:56   279  

    5    4 Kiana Chavez            Ramah                       22:06.15  7:07   307  

    6    5 Adrianna Tafoya         Penasco                     22:27.60  7:14   280  

    7    6 Ella Strickland         Cloudcroft                  22:30.10  7:15   100  

    8    7 Mia Sando               Jemez Valley                22:39.35  7:18   181  

    9    8 Destiny Allen           Navajo Pine                 22:42.25  7:19   254  

   10    9 Jordan Louis            Navajo Pine                 22:55.95  7:23   258  

   11   10 Madeline Gabaldon       Ramah                       22:59.90  7:25   308  

   12   11 Estrella Gonzales       Penasco                     23:16.20  7:30   277  

   13      Audriana Apodaca        Maxwell                     23:18.45  7:31   226  

   14   12 Martina Tafoya          Penasco                     23:21.30  7:32   281  

   15   13 Paige Hoppes            Hagerman                    23:32.90  7:35   163  

   16      Rhyannon Platero        To'hajiilee                 23:49.65  7:41   412  

   17   14 Abrianna Griego         Mesa Vista                  23:56.35  7:43   234  

   18   15 Jessie Muscianisi       Cloudcroft                  23:57.50  7:43    97  

   19   16 D'Yanni Medina          Jemez Valley                24:05.05  7:46   180  

   20   17 Jackie Flores           Cloudcroft                  24:06.70  7:46    94  

   21      Alyssa Lee              Shiprock Northwest          24:08.30  7:47   377  

   22      Destiny Trujillo        Mora                        24:14.45  7:49   250  

   23   18 Kalika Bryant           Navajo Pine                 24:17.05  7:49   256  

   24   19 Jennifer Aguilar        Penasco                     24:23.95  7:52   275  

   25   20 Haleigh Haven           Cloudcroft                  24:24.95  7:52    95  

   26   21 Emily Hoppes            Hagerman                    24:25.35  7:52   162  

   27      Erykah McManes          Jal                         24:26.30  7:52   176  

   28      Audry Harrrison         To'hajiilee                 24:27.50  7:53   411  

   29      Dennika Bustos          Mora                        24:29.65  7:54   249  

   30   22 Ariana MacAuley         Penasco                     24:37.90  7:56   278  

   31   23 Mylia Boone             Ramah                       24:41.00  7:57   306  

   32   24 Maryssa Martin          Mesa Vista                  24:41.30  7:57   235  

   33      Calista Vicente         Alamo Navajo                24:57.35  8:02     8  

   34   25 Linda Barraza           Hagerman                    25:14.90  8:08   161  

   35   26 Irielita Jake           Pine Hill                   25:18.45  8:09   286  

   36   27 Rheawna Sherwood        Hagerman                    25:42.25  8:17   165  

   37   28 Darla Stoudt            Cloudcroft                  25:45.25  8:18    99  

   38      Julene Valdez           Mescalero                   25:49.45  8:19   240  

   39   29 Alexis Begay            Ramah                       25:54.75  8:21   305  

   40   30 Tylaine Edsitty         Pine Hill                   25:56.50  8:21   284  

   41   31 Kiiana Charley          Pine Hill                   26:06.45  8:25   283  

   42   32 Katey Burke             Jemez Valley                26:07.65  8:25   177  

   43      Trista Apache           To'hajiilee                 26:11.95  8:26   410  

   44   33 Angel Gonzales          Cimarron                    26:14.45  8:27    83  

   45   34 Kiara Gachupin          Jemez Valley                26:19.65  8:29   178  

   46      Faith Lopez             Tse Yi Gai                  26:25.40  8:31   415  

   47   35 Sage Jackson            Cloudcroft                  26:29.95  8:32    96  

   48   36 Christine Subratie      Cimarron                    26:30.35  8:32    86  

   49      Dawnique Ganadonegro    Alamo Navajo                26:32.95  8:33    10  

   50   37 Aubrianna Martinez      Mesa Vista                  26:38.05  8:35   236  

   51   38 Aliyah Gorman           Navajo Pine                 26:53.55  8:40   257  

   52   39 Povi Becker             Ramah                       26:58.45  8:41   304  

   53   40 Hazel Begay             Pine Hill                   27:25.65  8:50   282  

   54      Annette Castillo-Mungui Mescalero                   27:26.30  8:50   239  

   55   41 Carli Araiza            Cimarron                    27:31.65  8:52    82  

   56   42 Kaylee Kallestewa       Ramah                       27:41.95  8:55   309  

   57   43 Angellece Bryant        Navajo Pine                 27:54.05  8:59   255  

   58   44 Aurora Seidel           Cloudcroft                  28:47.25  9:16    98  

   59   45 Bethaney Barela         Hagerman                    28:49.15  9:17   160  

   60   46 Maya Salas              Cimarron                    28:54.85  9:19    84  

   61   47 Leandra Tarango         Hagerman                    29:14.45  9:25   166  

   62   48 Ashlynn Selph           Cimarron                    29:22.55  9:28    85  

   63   49 Mia Pena                Mesa Vista                  30:16.15  9:45   237  

   64   50 Katalina Vigil          Mesa Vista                  30:26.00  9:48   238  

   65   51 Morning Henio-Yazzie    Pine Hill                   30:36.35  9:52   285  

   66   52 Anndria Gachupin        Jemez Valley                30:58.85  9:59   179  

   67   53 Tiyana John             Pine Hill                   31:31.65 10:09   287  

 


